
COMMONS DEBATES June 22, 1978

Hungarian

Japanese

Jewish

Spanish

Greek

Lithuanian

Serbian

Polish

Dutch

Korean

Icelandic

2 b) Toronto

Winnipeg

Downsview Toronto Jewish Press

Montreal

[Mr. Lumley.]

Jewish Post
Yiddish Press
Mennonitische Rundschau 
Logberg-Heimskringla 
Hrvatski Glas
The Canadian Farmer

Portuguese
Latvian

Croatian
Finnish

Estonian
Slovak
Czech

Il Samaritano
Correo Hispano-Americano 
El Popular 
Mundo Illustrado 
New Korea Times 
The Canada News 
The Korean Journal 
Hebrew Journal 
Canadian Jewish News 
Canadian Jewish Weekly 
Kanadski Srbobran 
Slovenska Drzava, 
Nase Hlasy 
Novy Domov 
Modersmaalet 
Calvinist Contact 
Hollandia News 
De Nederlandse Courant 
Windmill Herald

Meie Elu 
Vaba Eestlane 
Canadian Uutiset 
Vapaa Sana 
Toronto Courier 
Ontario Courier 
Montreal Courier 
Manitoba Courier-Nordwesten 
Saskatchewan Courier-Nordwesten 
Alberta Courier-Nordwesten 
Vancouver Courier-Nordwesten 
Hamilton Journal 
Kitchener Journal 
Montreal Zeitung 
Pazifische Rundschau 
Toronto Zeitung 
Die Zeit 
Greek Canadian Tribune 
Hellenic Free Press 
Hellenic Tribune 
Kanadai Magyarsag, 
Magyar Elet 
Menorah-Egyenloseg 
Sporthirado 
Corriere Canadese 
Corriere Illustrato 
La Gazzetta 
Il Giornale Di Toronto 
L’Ora Di Ottawa 
La Settimana 
Il Tevere 
Vita Italiana 
Evdomada 
Bielaruski Holas 
Chinese Express 
Shing Wah Daily News 
Glas Kanadaskil SRBA 
The Continental Times 
The New Canadian 
Latvija-Amerika 
Nepriklausoma Lietuva 
Teviskes Ziburiai 
Malayalee 
Norrona
Fortnightly Crescent Toronto 
Czas
Glos Ploski-Gazeta Polska 
Polish Canadian Courier 
Zwiazkowiec 
Correio Portugues 
O. Mensageiro 
Voz De Portugal 
Asia Times
Kanadsky Slovak 
Canada-Svensken
Homin Ukrainy 
Nasha Meta 
Novy Shliakh 
Postup 
Ukrainsky Holos 
Vilne Slovo 
Jung Montreal

Order Paper Questions
Menorah—Egyenloseg 
Sporthirado
Magyar Elet 
Kanadai Magyarsag 
Magyar Hirlap
The Continental Times 
The New Canadian
Meie Elu
Kanadsky Slovak
Novy Domov 
Nase Hlasy
Canadian Jewish News 
Toronto Jewish Press 
The Hebrew Journal 
The Jewish Eagle 
Jewish Western Bulletin 
The Jewish Post 
The Yiddish Press 
Western Jewish News
Correo Hispano-Americano 
El Popular
Green Canadian Reportage 
Hellenic Postman
Anagennesis
Greek Canadian Tribune 
Hellenic Tribune
Nepriklausoma Lietuva 
Teviskes Ziburiai
Voz De Portugal
Latvija Amerika
Kanadski Srbobran 
Glos Kanadskie Srba
Zwiazkowiec 
Glos Polski-Gazeta Polska 
Polish Canadian Courier 
Czas
Calvanist Contact 
De Nederlandse Courant
The Korean Journal 
The Canada News 
The Korea Times
Hrvatski Glas
Canadian Uutiset 
Vapaa Sana 
Vaba Eestlane
Logbert—Heimskringla

Jewish Eagle
Greek Canadian Reportage 
Hellenic Postman
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